
Prof. Rajendra Singh (Rajju Bhaiya) University, Prayagraj 
(Formerly Allahabad State University, Allahabad)

EXAMINATION 2019-20
B.A.M.S.-I Professional  
STATEMENT OF MARKS

REGULAR
Roll Number: 2030708101004

 

Name: AMIT YADAV
Father's Name: CHANDRANATH YADAV
Mother's Name KANCHAN YADAV
Enrollment No: PRSU19183231
Institute Name: (03070) CHANDRA SHEKAR SINGH AYURVEDH SANSTHAN, KAUSHAMBI
 
 

Paper Name Maximum
Marks

Minimum
Marks

Marks 
Obtained Result

 
PADARTH VIGYAN EVAM AYURVED KA ITIHAS-
I    
PADARTH VIGYAN EVAM AYURVED KA ITIHAS-
II   

   
100} 200 100

   
50 } 10050

   
057}117060

PASS
 

PROMOTED

SANSKRIT
KRIYA SHARIR-I   
KRIYA SHARIR-II    

100  
100} 200100

50   
50 } 10050

066  
060}117057

RACHANA SHARIR -I    
RACHANA SHARIR -II    
MAULIK SIDDHANT EVAM ASHTANGA
HRIDYAYA (SUTRA STHAN)    

100} 200100
100

50 } 10050
50

062}136074
050

PRACTICAL (KRIYA SHARIR)    
PRACTICAL (RACHANA SHARIR)    
PRACTICAL (MAULIK SIDDHANT EVAM
ASHTANGA HRIDYAYA (SUTRA STHAN ))    

100  
100  
50

50   
50   
25

61  
62   
37

     
Total 1050 525 646
     
Result Declared on : 12-06-2021     
Note :
Remarks : In case of any discrepancy between the entries in the mark sheet and in the University
record, the University record shall be final.

1. To pass, a candidate must obtain a minimum of 50% in Theory and Practical separately and 50% marks in
aggregate


